

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).1 2 8 5 6 / 2 0 0 8

(From the judgement and order dated 08 / 0 4 / 2 0 0 8 in W P No. 8 2 6 1 / 2 0 0 7  
of the HIGH COUR T OF BOM B A Y )

ADMN.O F F I C E R , M U N I C . S C H O O L B O A R D , K A G A L

Petitioner(s)

VER SUS

K.T. K . K . S . & S.MAN D A L & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,vacating stay,permi s sion to file  
additional documents and prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 24 / 1 0 / 2 0 0 8 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E R.V. RA V E E N D R A N  
HON' B L E MR. JUS T I C E J.M. PA NC H A L

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Shivaji M. J adh av, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Vinay Navare, Adv.

Ms. Abha R. Shar m a , Adv.

Mr. Sanjay V. Kha rde, Adv.

Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
OR D E R

List for final disposal on 17. 1 1 . 2 0 0 8 .

Pleadings may be completed by then.

( Ravi P. Verm a )  
Court Master

( Anand Singh )  
Court Master